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PETITIOE FOR ZONING VAILANCE

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE CQUNTY;
_ The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is
destribed in the description and p}a;t -ai;:‘.'ached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a
SR <.
S __ Variance from Section __1 B22-%8__ and_301,.l tQ permit a_side sek back of 2 feet in
%ggafilf_ :“?; R ; Jlieu-of-the required 7.5.feet for_an open projection.  {Carport) . cemocecvocoooeon
R '.;"w;, :
" of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County: for the
: following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)
ey Lﬁf‘i: :‘,:? 1. Carport cannot be located elsewhere without need for variance.
L;; 2. Existing driveway and entrance into basement is at this
location.
§ Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
: I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this
petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of
Baltimore County adopted pursnant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.
R 4 I/We do solemnly declare and affirm,
- ¥ under the penaities of perjury, that l/we
b are the legal owner(s) of the property
] which is the subject of this Petition.
Centract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s):
B e Holbrooke Garst Johmston _______________
i (Type or Print Name) (?9-&1 Print Name) ;o
O \o g e Lol ..i?////:r({/p*
| Signature Signoture ,;'/f
____________________________________________ Geraldine Agres_Johnston ______ .. _____
= Address ‘(ézz::zlzziijfnw)
__________ e e AL ____é?:r:é*"_____ a0y
i City and State Signature
-:_ . 4 Attorney for Petiticner:
"""""" = g
§ _________________________________________ Q_Bégég}gb Springs Court 298-B345
(Type or Print Name) Address ) &L ) Phone No, o -
465-580Q wep, 24
___________________________________________ Catonsville. Maryland 21228 ______t _ N5
Signature City and State 20T R
__________________________________________ Name, address and phone number of Jegal owner, cbn;"":f“m' /
Address tract purchaser or representative to be contacted &-15.3/_{? Fé
TieE
T Ciyandstaie T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTm e Name T ST vz A
oy B
Attorney’s Telephone No.: o e ] | EBIAL
Address Phone No, Y

_ ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County, this __.___._ ard day
i 3
; &= of . ____S_QE":?T??F___ ________ 19_§§,_, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
i T3 requgred by the Zoning Law of Balimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
1o out B@timore County, that properly be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Comyrfssioner of Baltimore County :n Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
: O Couyl,
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ZONING DESCRIPTION

N.E./ side of Randolph Springs Courct 178.14 feet S.E. of Johonny Cake Rd.
and known as Lot 11, Block Z as shown on the plat of plat z, section 4,
" WOODBRIDGE VALLEY" which 1s recorded {in the land records of Baltimore
Also known as

County in Liber 35 Folio &1, 6 Randelph Springs Court,
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3333

ARNOLD JABLON

JEAN M. H.
ZONING COMMISSIONER M. H JUNG

DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER

Mr. & Mrs. Holbrooke G. Johnston
6 Randolph Springs Court
Baltimore, Maryland 21228

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE
NE/S Randolph Springs Court,
178.14' SE of Johnnycake Rd.
(6 Randolph Springs Court) -
1st Election District
Holbrooke G. Johnsteon, et ux,
Petitioners
Case No. 86-152-4

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Johnston:

I have this date passed my Order in the above captioned matter in

ance with the attached, Recond-
?%F' Very truly yours,
5 e 47 A/t
= . JEAN M. H. JUNG
B Peputy Zoning Commissiocner
JMHJ :bg
E. o
L Attachments
: cc: People's Counsel
=
|
BT AT "“:{\“"m"‘"#’W-‘A\w'*..qm‘-e\*-aml_n:“ﬂﬁ3_1‘11‘,,’4’0\-«".&,"!\1‘.“‘" R TR AT L T 6 e S S A TR i ey G e M T
V*f? RE: PETITION FCR VARIANCE ¢ BEFORE THE ZNING COMMISSIONER
; NE/S Randolph Springs Ct.
E 178.14" Se of Johnnycake OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
: Rd. (6 Randolph Springs
3 Ct.), lst District :
HOLEROOKF., GARST JOHNSTON, : Case No. 86-152-A
; et ux, Petitioners
i ENTRY OF APPEARANCE
; Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the
} ,
'é above-captioned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or
3 .
i other procecdings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary
3
% or final Order.
. : . '
! — VA AN A e
P12~ /! Lo il Fonced e
: Phyllis Cole Friedman
: People's Counsel for Baltimore County
i
.§ Peter Max Zimmerman :
§ Deputy Pecple'’s Counsel
] Rm. 223, Court House
: Towson, MD 21204
{ 4942188
I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 11th day of September, 1985, a g
} copy of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to Mr. and Mrs. %
Holbrooke Garst Johnston, 6 Randolph Springs Court, Catonsville, MD !
21228, Petitioners.
3
Llon ey e e
Peter Max Zimmerman
% ;
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NE/S Randolph Springs Court,

178.14"' SE of Johnnycake Rd. *

DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER

(& Randolph Springs Court) -

1st Election District ¥

Holbrooke G. Johnston. et ux, %

* *

OF BALTIMCRE COUNTY

Case No. 86-152-A

Petitioners ¥

* * * #* * * % # *

The Petitioners herein request a variance to permit a side yard setback of

2 feet in lieu of the required 73 feet for an open projection.

Testimony by the Petitloners indicated that they propose to construct a 14°

x 29' carport attached to the existing residence.
perty does not permit a garage in the rear.

a garage or carport could be bullt without a varlance,

tants.

The steep slope of the pro-
There is no other location in which

There were no protes-

After due consideration of the testimony and evidence presented, and it ap-

pearing that strict compliance with

would

tioners

the health,

result 1in practical difficulty and unreascnable hardship upcn the

and the granting of the variance requested would not adversely

safety,

and general welfare of the community,

the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations

Peti-
affect
the

and, therefore,

variance should be granted.

arncHy

N

“ADMINISTRATIVE ASSH

Therefore,

-
by 3AANTED

IT 1I5 ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore
el |

County this A ;[ day of October, 1985, that the herein Petition for Vari-

to permit a side yard setback of 2 feet in lieu of the required T} feet for

a cqgport, in accordance with the site plan submitted and flled herein, is here-

, from and after the date of this Order.

Qf/’w_ ////(/ Q;MAJ

e

Depyty Zoning Commissfoner Jﬂ
é/gf Baltimore Cour(ty

LOCATION:

DATE AND TIME:

PUBLIC HEARING:

Northeast side Randolph Springs Court, 178.14°

Southeast of Johnnycake Road (6 Randolph Spr_ngs Court.)

Wednesday, October 9, 1985 at 11:00 a.m.
110 .

Room 1€£6, Councy Cffice Building, 111 West Chesapeake

Avenue, Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Cormissioner of Baltimore Couaty, by authority of the Zoning Act and
Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Being the property of

Petition for Variance from Section 1802.3.B (208.3) and 301.1 to
permit a side setback of 2 feet in lieu of the required 7.5 feet

for an open projection (carport).

Holbrooke Garst Johnston, et ux _as

the plat filed with the Zoning Office.

shown on

In the event that thiz Petition is granted, a building permit may be issued within
the thirty (30) day appeal pericd. The Zoning Cormissioner will, however, enter—
tain anv request for 3 stay of the issuance of said permit during this pericd for

good cause shovm.

hearing set above or made at the hearing.

BY ORDER OF

ARNCLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Such request must be received in writing by the date of the
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MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

R-01-615-007)

JMH g
>
. [aa)
A
3 5-,,1,1,;;;;’,\ BALTIMORE COUNTY
B ALYy CFFICE OF PLANNING & ZCNING
4 N TOWSON MARYLAND 21204
] gy 494-3353
'; ARMOLD JADION
: ZONNG COMMISSIONER
; October 3, 1985
. 1
-2
Mr. & Mrs., Holbrooke Carst Johnston
6 Randolph Springs Court
Catonsville, Maryland 21228
Re: Petition for Variance
NE/S Randolph Springs Ct., 178.14°'
SE/Johnnycake Rd. (6 Randolph Springs
Court) - ist. Election District
Holbrooke Garst Johnston, et uvx, Petitione:
Case No. B6-152-A
: Dear Mr. & Mrs, Johnston: -
i This is to advise you that ! is due f d isi
! o : / Or adavertising
_ and posting of the above property. Tnis fee mus ¢ e
. L2 . + i t b
: an QOrder is issued. . c ¢ paid before
: This fee must be paid and the zonings si
y g sign and post returned
: on the day of the hearing. Do not remove sign i , h
; hearing. & I gn until day of the
3 Please make the check pavable to Baltimor
i : ) ) : nore County, Maryland
: and remit to Zoning Office, Roor o F i L 1di ’
i R TQ'-\'_S On .. Marwlam dead s m eem e S .m,]_] 3..0n ‘;l;y Ofilce BU]-ldlng’
: 4 - ‘
i BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. 012500
= OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION : rely

1a-22-%7 ACCOUNT 5
DATE 0 JABLON-
27 .30 32 Commissioner
AMOUNT 3
S ‘Ves. Johnston :
RECEIVE H
FROM: ;

Advertisi:

i
3
H - 3 - ol B !
1o and Posting $6-152-A :
- -4
FQR: !
N - R :
- i TR R LT A
s g 11re
VALIDATION GR SIGNATURE OF CASHIER o
Ay T - f«, - ~ .

T R L R, I U AR T P S T L R A o P AT e T e ST

R s

B I e

i

mﬂ?"‘""?"‘l‘m &

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT
FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY, IN EQUITY

!l?l

5

il

|
4

i

i

i

Plainuff

VS,

Detendant

T e Poripbesiiang Corp.

10750 Litthe Patuxent Py,
Columbig. MD 21044

September 19

Yel50-A

19 85

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisement of

Petition for variance

was inserted in the following:

[xCatonsville Times
[CArbutus Times

weekly newspapers published in Baltimore

once a week for one
the . .°0e__dayofl September

the same was inserted in the issues of

Spetember 19, 1985

QNEPEIEZNG CORP. |~

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION CF

County, Maryland

successive weeks belore
19_ 85, thatis to say,
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the Petmon and it T T ] :
) ' !
: ‘
: appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulabons«would/would not £ } ! |
3 ‘ Tk . ’ 2 -
result in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardShlp upon the Petitioner(s) and the grantmﬂ of Mr. & Mrs. Holbrooke Garst Johnston September 6, 1985 _ !
6 Randolph Springs Court ; l
the variance(s) requested will/will not adversely affect the health, safety, and general weifare of Catonsville, Maryland 21228 | BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE L sALTIMORE COuTY
SR ‘, ra ¥ P
; . CUE e L a 1R ey e OFFICE OF PLANNING AND IONING 3
; the community, the variance(s) should /should not be granted. j September 27, 1985 Wl chwggn MARYLAND 21204
§ b e 4G4-324 ;
E Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ] ﬁggag E GERDER r
3 . TCf i+
3 . - . COUNTY OFFICE BLDG. Mr. and Mrs. Holbrooke G. Johnston i
‘ day of , 19 , that the herein Petition for Variance(s) to permit NOTICE OF HEARING ; LL . chesapeaxe Ave. | 6 Randolph Springs Court :
: RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE g pusen, Harylan Catonsville, Maryland. 21228
. NE/S Randolph Springs Ct., 178.14°' 5 : :
SE/Johnnycake Rd. (6 Randolph Springs £ 900 §
Court) - 1st Election District . RE: Jtem No. 80 - Case No. 86-152-A ] Mr. Arnold Jablon SEPTE MBER 23’ |q65 @
Holbrooke Garst Johnston, et ux, Petiticners Petitioners - Holbrooke (. Johnston, et w Zoning Conmissfoner i
Case No. 86-152-A Variance Petition County Office Building
: Towson, Maryland 21204 g
3 TIME: 11:00 a.m - MEMBERS Re: Zoniag Advisory Meeting of DEPTEMBER 3, 19865
3 - — o Bureau of Dear Mr. and Mrs. Johnston: Iten # :
: ] Engineering Property Owner: HD‘-&R cowE. GQQST :Eu-uus oW, et :
x . Y : L
a3 DATE: Wednesday, October 9, 1985 o Department of The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans sub- Location: gL o6 ?puoa.PaSm.gqcopg-r 7844 |
i 2 3 Tratfic Engineering mitted with the above-referenced petition. The following comments Dear Mr., Jablon: SIE oF Joumy Cowe. RO . :
: 3 PLACE: ) i i1di = (asi a he appropriateness of the zoning action :
3 : CE: Room 110, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake State Roads Commission are not intended to indicate the approp enes t £ f The Division of Current Planning and Development has reviewed the subject
‘ 3 ‘ Bureau of requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or petition and offers the following comments. The items checked pelow are ]
Avenue, Towson, Maryland Fire Prevention problems with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing agplicable, 4
“ﬁ : 3 Health Department on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with (NCiThere are no site planning factors requiring c . - v
' the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the suitabllity of (¢ ')A Cousty Review Group Meeting is reqﬁ?red 3 coment. ‘
Project Flanning the requested zoning. JA Courty Review Group meeting was held and the minutes will be
& q ¢
| 1 4 Building Department { }T:?:a;?tgyi:hgaszrsguam’;at;:liirigrﬂt:::;"fore 1t 1s defined .
: . 5 S ~ H efined as a 3
i E ‘ Board of Education Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the subdivision. The plan must show the entire tract, ‘
; . . . _ Committee at this time that offer or request information on your ( JA record plat will be required and must be recorded prior £
o e e+ e e et o :3 Zoning Administration petition. If similar comments from the remaining members are received, ( };:;:g:::eiof athuilc‘ti:g permit.
M e s g e e : n .
- : industrial I will-forward them to you. Otherwise, any comment that is not inform- { )inhe ctrculationeons:ht: :(i::gr¥s not satisfactory
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND . ; J bevelopment ative will be placed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted . { 1The parking arrangement is not satisfactory, i
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION 0. 012612 ? for filing on the date of the enclosed filing certificate and a hearing f }:::““‘9 ﬂ‘:“““g"? "‘USti?e 5’“:*: on "-g:fﬂ"!:- . ;
: s property contains s0ils which are tned as wetlands, and -
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT j scheduled accordingly. development on these soils s pronfdited. 4
_’ | { JConstruction in or alteration of the floodplain 1s prohibited ﬁ
. . . DR Very truly yours, under the provisions of Section 22-98 of the Development _
x DATF i ACCOUNT. _d- A LA e ‘ Regulations. %
b . . <76 — { JDevelopment of this site may constitute a potential conflict with ;.
. g nm ssioner /@w : the Baltimore County Master Plan,
: ] ) 5Fe County e/ {  )The amended Development Plan was approved by the Planning Board 1
H ;| : AMO o : . La :
: - £ unt_$ iES E. DYER ( Jlandscaping: Must comply with Baltimore Count: Landscape Manual. ;
3 ; RECEIV Chairman ( )The preperty is located in a deficient service area as defined by i
i : FROM: =P s < . . Zoning Plans Advisory Committee Bii1 179-79. No butlding pemit may be issued until! a Reserve :
: : { . Eapacity ise Certificate has been issued. The deficient service £
8 : . 5
3 ; JED:nr ‘ {( iThe property is racated in a traffic area controlled by a "0" level Ezk
1 ; . . , : intersection as ¢2fined by Bill 178-79, and as conditions change 3
; FOR: - \ ; - ! Enclosures traffic capacity may become more timited. The Basic Services Areas i
; : arg re-evalvated annuaily by the County Council. .
: ’ ' { JAddi.ional comments: {
! - . cc: W. T. Sadler, Inc. :
i '; 305 West Chesapeake Avenue
; ] VALIDATION OR SIGNATURE OF CASHIER ‘ Towson, Maryland 21204 -
3 ' ' i
g 3 3 Eugene A, Bober
4 - ] Chief, Current Planning and Development
z 3 5 cc: James Hoswell
? f
| & 1
% 4 |
2 3 .o
! :jt i e e z 4 - i ax : . A R A s o g
; o . . - . G ol e e e N R < PR et il Wi B 2 i 8 e o A i VB G 0 P St e San ettR ; 5 ¢ P
§ - R T ke ol e v SR U, B R Pl A o 1 et S B R et ; f §
. P T 3 TIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND—™ i
: : = J\ﬂ » BALTIMORE COUNTY - :
SRR BALTIMORE COUNTY | YA K DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES October 2, 1985
B FIRE DEPARTMENT 3 A7 / TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
TOWSON MARYLAND 21204-2586 $ \digg, 203 494-3610
2 494-4500 Arnold Jaklon -
: TED ZALESKI, JR. TO.. Zoning Commissioner = e Date.___Septembe
i PAUL H REINCKE August 30, 1985 . DIRECTOR TToTEEREETTTT
; CHIEF L Nurman E. Gerbe:, Director
Lo Office of ki i d -
: o f : FROM__._..k= anning an Zonmg
- BALTIMORE_COUN 3 o e TEememomneeeSe
DR T T O .."\.' FEIC ENGINEERING 4 #r. Arnold Jablosn i .
 TOWSOMN N Lo _AND 21204 = Zoning Cormissioner ; o m;dpt"blm' Z°T;§nf_zfl"im“ Zoning Pet
A . - H 4 . i 1L Y] 1 an -
H 45483550 ; Gffice of Flanning and Zonlng i fo,iaﬁfmi?f;é"?xm SUBJECI‘_-..__E'_P_g___e_,_isjfﬂ_s_y_"_;_gﬁ 45-A, 86-145-A, B6-147-A, B6-148-A, 86- 149-4, :
;  ; Baltimore County Cffice Building g ve. Ianl 6-150-A, 86-151-A, B6-152-A, BS-153-A, 86-154-A, i
% = i . an - - - -
i p oo i Towson, Marylard 21204 P . ' 86-155-A, 86-156-A, B6-157-A, 86-158-A, 86-160-A, f
ZITTIN - ] Py Corments on Item # S0 Zoning Advieory Coomittes Masting are sé follows: 86-16 ]'A and 86-165-XA
=i e , e 'R :
E : Attontion:s Nick Commodarl, Chiirman . ¥ Froperty Owneri Holbrooke Garst Johnson, et ux g
i September 23, 1985 Sondnyg Plans Alvisory Committes ¢ 2 Location: NE/S of Randolph Spring Court, 178,14 S/E of Johnny Cake Road
3 s # .
i L Dietricts 1st. 2
= FUr Prupsrty Owner: Holbrooke Garst Johnston, et ux
Mr. Arnold Jablon : Road APPLICABLE ITEMS ARE CIRCLED:
- = - - r "r 0 . ' n
Zoning Commissioner £ H Losation NE/S of Randolph Spring Court, i78.14"' S/E of Johhnycake Roa ; A1l steuctures suall conform to the Baltizore County Buflding Code as adopted by Council Biil #17-8,
County Office Building Ly i ‘ne Maryland Code for the Zandicapped and Aged [A.N.5.I. #117-1 - 1950} mrd cther applicable Coges and Stendards, :
Towson, Maryland 21204 1 Com Nl 80 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of September 3, i There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring :
- } 3 e : @ 4 building mnd cther miscellanecus permite snall be requirsd befoure the start of any constructiom. comment on these pEELtl.Ons. 3
i : © b Cont der
3 = - - M TE H C. Hemidential: Twc sets of construciion drawings are required to file a permit application. Tha seal of a 4
: Item No. ZAC Meeting of September 3, 1985 h % . : registered in Maryiand Architect or Engiz—= ::7!3 =" waquirs4 oo plans and techrical data. :
£ Property Owner: L4 PUroaant o gour reguest, the pefereseed property hags been surveyed by this i
{; ~ . . [ : T AREE R SN Ll ¥ . N oo are 4 R j_ i -l,e ; }\j ey et T E’«j i 1 3
B Location: . . Lo fureas arnd the corgments DPelow marked with an A% ar ”f""z cable and regulr , I. Comeercial: Three sets of construction drawings ssalsd and signed by a registered in Maryland Architect N U Di
; Existing Zoning: ; o e orerrected or dpcorgorated into che ricel plans for the projeniy. ; or Ergineer shell be required to file with s permit spplicetion, Reproduced seals sre not acceptatle. orman E. GEl‘bEl:.'U Dirgctor
Propczed Zoning: LI - . Office of Planning and Zoning
f ‘ [ I Cire huirants for the referepced propercg are reguired and shall be @ 411 Use Groups except R-L Single Pamily Detschad Dwellings require s minimm of 1 hour fire rating for 3 o .
% Py ! . - . R Feie o e e g e ] poiad 25 erterior wells closer than 6'=0 to mn interior lot line. BR-L Use Groups require & one hour wall if closer NEG:JGH:slm £
: I ;( Ivcared gt dotervalo or L S N gl '} ) j.' ) than 1'-0 to an interior lot line. dny wall built on an tnterior lot line shall require a fire cor party - :
. conip o witle Fa Do County otandards as opeddidiichoed Ly onne wall. Ses Table L01, Section 1.07, Sectiom 1u06.2 d Table 1LC Yo ¢ o
] : ; SRR WL "{‘_ haldtis e b bdlndaldS A : exerior vall within 3'-0 of an interisr lot lins, CODB ruction pﬁﬂﬁnja%‘ hal1 ve of g:! o
§ 3 Pepuaseieri ul Public Worss. non-combustible construction, :
s 3 ., . et f o e vdte ¢ F. Tha miructure doss not mppear to cowply with Table 505 for permissable height/arsa. Reply to the requestsl
Acres: . § ¢ ) 2. A sec ! omeeann of wrliiole aooess 1o Fejuld L S v varisnce by thim office caonot be considered until the necessary data pertaining to height/ares ang
District: H g ‘ P conatruction type iE provided, Sas Table LO1 and 505 and have your Architect/Enginesr contact this department. ‘
E J3., The veliicle uead end condition showrsoat -— s & i
H G. The reguestad variance appears to confiict with Section(s) » s of the Baltimors . 3
i i County Buflding Code. £
Dear Mr, Jablon: . — — i i
g ] g EXCEEDS the maximum allowed Li the Fire Loepartien t. E. When filing for a reguirsd Change of Use/0ccupancy Permit, an alteration permit applicatien arall also E
: The Department of Traffic Engineering has no comments for 5 be filed along with thres sets of acceplable construction plans indicsting hov the exiating structure i i o
items numb 7 4o 7 ™ i, ) ] o P , rplicable parts of the 3 to be alterad in order to comply with the Code rwquiremsnts for the nev use, Marylend irchitectural or B
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| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT 1 HAVE MADE A SURVEY
PURPOSE OF LOCATING THE {(MPROVEMENTS THERE

LOCATED AS SHOWH,

OF THIS LOT
ON AND THAT THEY ARE

- ~
FOR THE

r

REG. NO. 7730

L.

PETITION FOR VARIANCE
in jos District

LOCATION: Northeast side Ran-
dolph Springs Court, 178.14' South-
cast of Johnaycake Road (6 Ran-
doiph Springs Court)

DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, Oc-
tober 9, 1989 ot §1:00 5.m.

{5em. 19.

TELo G i TEL A
oo T RI O mE A
. PRI v
LEC pec- “\JA ESL,‘:\D lm. =T 5(/\-

ertgm Ben

W. T. SADLER, INC.

LOCATION SURVEY

6 RADOLPH SPRALGS CT

127 1 LecTion AT RN

Surveyors )
y eaLTuaauzCL»MJTTJAAQXLLAJU
305 w. chesapecke ave. SCALE SATE TS
towson, e 21204 =zo | 4jaj1es [EE
NIYTE: This Plal cannot be uaed 10 sstablish proper?y lines Of COTNATE.

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 110,

County Office Building, 111 W
Chesapeske Avenuc, Towsan,

Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Bakti-
mure County, by authority of the Zon-
ing Act and Regulations of Balumore

Counry, will hold » pubhic hesning:

Petition for Variance from Section
l_BOZ.S.B (208.3}and 301.1 to permit o
side sctback of 2 feet in Leu of the
required 7.5 fcet for an open projection
{carport).

Being the property of Holbrooke.
Garst Johnston, et ux o3 shown on the !
plat filed with the Zoning Office.

In the event that this Petition ia
granted, s building permit may be
issucd within the thirty (30) day appeat
pe_rmd. The Zoming Commisioner
will, however, entertnn any regucst for
8 say of the Wsuance of said permit
during this pericd for good cause
shown. Such request must be received
mvrit'mgbytl’ud.uedlhehur‘m'm
sbove or made mt the hearing.

By Order Of
ARMNOLD JABLON,

of Balumore County

—_—
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD, ___ optewber 19 .. L1082

TIIIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weckly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., appearing on

THE JEFFERSONIAN,

T " - -

Publisher
Cost of Advertising

24728
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et AL - WAHE

ik

§¢ - /T -4
Pl
) ()
CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towson, Muryland

Distrld___‘/_z’i’_é-;__1 Date of Mngi&@fm/_«eyﬁz/ffé'.
Posted for: .-z/.;G.‘LLﬂJ.kCJ.»; .....................................................................

Petiticner: dZQTI.( L’Lf.ﬁt’éﬂ.--, Jaﬁ;Qﬁ-}ﬁ&jaé:nr_J;é‘ff e e — i ————————
. . { - 4 : ’ —
Location of property:-.?lf/sf-- n ﬂ’é/?ﬁ?:’fh/{.x/‘fé?fd{ k’.éi&@-[zg.(.ﬂ-.si-; ......
7 . 7
4%7@-- rt?éﬁz;tt?¢£éejé%2:--'cﬁl:--(i!@- rﬂz:zzzizfiagéL:-‘ﬁégz-ggzz iciJfE:EQﬁdZ:lzz-------*--.
et

Location of Signs:. jZ Z. %ﬁé‘]fﬁf%-.éﬁ-ﬁ K2l xfifﬁ’-.@ i iffd’ _é}‘f;{. 12_-_'_ ___________
L7
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—_ -~
Posted by .af .'9. N ﬁZ@d.éf‘./. ..................... Date of return:. A%az;_uf{afs?ﬂ_{f_@_-
Signature

TG

Fumber of Signs: / b
T o T 5, T A A e *bﬁfﬂ#}-‘ht S At \i" ;
Czee Fo. B6-152-4
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING § ZONING "
~County Office Building
111 W, Chesspeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
Your petition has been received and accepted for filing this
3rd day of September » 1988,
=
Zoninthbmmi;sioner -
Petitioner Holbrooke G. Johnston, et ux Received byt Qﬂ cor G Ahiris Lo
Petitioner's : AMES E, LHy amirman”
Attorney Zoning Plans idviszory Cormittee
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